MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2009 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitors Entered - 303  Competitors Firing - 296

WINNER

2ND

3RD

HIGH CIVILIAN

HIGH OHIO CIVILIAN

RESIDENT

HIGH WOMAN

HIGH SEN

HIGH GRAND SENIOR

HIGH COLLEGIATE

HIGH SUB-JUNIOR

(under 15)

HIGH INTERMEDIATE
JUNIOR (15-17)

HIGH JUNIOR (18-20)

HIGH OVERALL

IOR

1225

1237

1229

6063

5956

6329

5180

1644

6315

1845

5584

5683

5584

JUNIOR (under 21)

HIGH RESERVE

HIGH NATIONAL

GUARD

HIGH ARMY RESERVE

HIGH MARINE

HIGH REGULAR

SERVICE

HIGH POL

ICE

1871

6246

6365

1871

1225

6383

SFC SINGLEY, GRANT L., USA
SMITHS, AL

SGT GREEN, BRANDON K., USA
FORT BENNING, GA

SFC DEMENT, LANCE D., USA
SEALE, AL

2385-102x

2370-90x

2365-105x

DUPONT TROPHY TROPHY MINIATURE, A NATIONAL
CHAMPION GOLD TONE MEDALLION, A FIREARM AND
A $500 VISA GIFT CARD

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION, A
FIREARM AND A $300 VISA GIFT CARD

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION, A
FIREARM AND A $200 VISA GIFT CARD

SPECIAL CATEGORY WINNERS

DEMILLE, DENNIS W.
OCEANSIDE, CA

STROHM, KENNETH F.
GALION, OH

COGGSHALL, JULIE
MERIDEN, CT

AGLE, EDWIN G.
BEAVERCREEK, OH

LAUGHLAND, JAMES F.
TIMONIUM, MD

SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA
BRUNSWICK, GA

FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B.
LIBERTY, NC

RICO, TYLER
TUCSON, AZ

BAHTEN, DAVID L.
JAMESTOWN, CA

RICO, TYLER
TUCSON, AZ

SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC
EL CAJON, CA

SGT COGGSHALL, JOHN, USA
MERIDEN, CT

SFC ANDERSON, NORMAN L., USA
TOMAH, WI

SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC
EL CAJON, CA

SFC SINGLEY, GRANT L., USA
SMITHS, AL

HEFF, MARK J.
HUMMELSTOWN, PA

2359-99x

2334-68x

2342-78x

2292-60x

2228-43x

2361-82x

1909-11x

2348-80x

2348-74x

2348-80x

2363-87x

2349-100x

2362-95x

2363-87x

2385-102x

2327-69x

CIVILIAN CLUB MEMBERS TROPHY PLAQUE AND 35
AWARD POINTS

GENERAL HOUGH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

A GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS

VFW TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

INFORMATION ONLY - INSUFFICIENT ENTRIES

HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

JACKSON ARMS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

HANKINS MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE
AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

SUTTON TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

GENERAL SMITH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

UNITED SERVICE MATCH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

CLASS / CATEGORY AWARD WINNERS

HIGH MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —

5—

6 —
7 —
8 —

9—
10 —
11—

ID. #
1236
1234
1871
6365

6315

1240
1238
6246

1231
1223
1235

Competitor Name Score

SPC TRICKETT, KEVIN, USA 2365— 79x
SGT COOPER, TYREL, USA 2364— 99x
SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC 2363— 87x
SFC ANDERSON, NORMAN L., USA 2362— 95x
SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA 2361— 82x
SSG MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA 2357—105x
SSG PACE, WILLIAM, USA 2352— 72x
SGT COGGSHALL, JOHN, USA 2349—100x
SSG TOMLINSON, TOBIE, USA 2348— 71x
SSG SPIKER, ALLEN, USA 2346— 77x
SGT VERBICKAS, NATHAN J., USA 2343— 88x

PAGE 1

TOTAL COMPETED — 33

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH ARMY RESERVE SUTTON TROPHY
PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH COLLEGIATE VFW TROPHY PLAQUE AND
A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH NATIONAL GUARD NATIONAL GUARD
ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank

12—
13—
14 —
15 —
16 —
17 —
18 —
19—
20—
21—
22—
23—
24 —
25—
26 —
27—
28 —
29—
30—
31—

ID. #

6381
1918
1224
1228
6119
1872
6002
1903
1232
6376
1934
1901
5660
6322
6339
1253
5804
6362
1929
1233

Competitor Name

SFC LEWIS, LESLIE D., USA

SSGT DUITSMAN, DANIEL R., USMC
SSG PETERS, DANIEL J., USA

SGT GRANT, SCOTT M., USA

SPC SHIELDS, CODY A., USA
GYSG SKARET, JUSTIN, USMC

LTC ROBERTS, WILLIAM P., USAF
FITZMAYER, MATT L.

SGT CRAIG, WALTER E., USA

MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E., USAF

CWO BURNS, PETER T., USMC
MAJ KLAWON, SCOTT D., USA
SPC MENDYKA, JEFFREY C., USA
MSG KALINA I, RICHARD R., USA
SFC THEURER, RUSS, USA

SPC HESS, EVAN, USA

SFC SHOAF, LARRY, USA

SFC MULLEN, JERRY R., USA
SSG HAISLIP, JASON E., USMC
SGT ROBERTS, CALVIN, USA

HIGH MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —
5_
6 —
7_

8 —

9 —

10—
11—
12—
13 —
14—

15—

16 —
17 —

18 —
19 —
20 —
21 —

22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32—
33 —
34 —
35—

36 —
37 —
38 —

ID. #

6063
5615
6410
1411
6401
5537
5584

5584

5683

5207
5199
5535
1312
6329

6329

1953
5956

6336
1865
5886
6383

1287
2055
5592
5136
5579
2043
5132
1625
5997
6298
6406
6166
1704
1644

6308
1414
2017

Competitor Name

DEMILLE, DENNIS W.
LONG, SCOTT A.
RIDER, THOMAS P.
TILL, NICK

LAWTON, TROY A.
HOPPER, LANCE
RICO, TYLER

RICO, TYLER

BAHTEN, DAVID L.

POWERS, KONRAD
FLEISCHHACKER, RON
ROXBURGH, KENNETH M.
HOLLIGER, JOHN E.
COGGSHALL, JULIE

COGGSHALL, JULIE

LINDBLOM, JEFFREY R.
STROHM, KENNETH F.

LANGHAM, ROBERT B.
HEALEY, MATTHEW C.
NYBERG, JENNIFER A.
HEFF, MARK J.

MCKENNA, SHAWN
HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P.
MILLER, SAMUEL R.

GILL, BOB C.

WATERS, DAVID L.

ATKINS, DANIEL T.
GREENWOOD, CLINTON F.
HAGGLAND Ill, CARL H.
EDGARD, GLENN A.

YAW, JOSEPH E.

WELLS, JAMES T.

GREENE JR, HARLAND B.
B2 CARR, RUSSELL D., NAVY
LAUGHLAND, JAMES F.

SATERN, STEVEN R.
BOWERS, BILL
LUND, GARY A.

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2342— 71x
2341— 95x
2341— 83x
2341— 68x
2340— 80x
2338— 71x
2334— 52x
2333— 74x
2329— 76x
2328— 89x
2328— 71x
2326— 80x
2326— 78x
2326— 70x
2318— 68x
2318— 58x
2309— 71x
1746— 50x
1151— 29x

0— Ox

Score
2359— 99x
2356— 81x
2354— 85x
2352— 87x
2352— 79x
2350— 86x
2348— 80x
2348— 80x
2348— 74x
2345— 70x
2344— 71x
2343— 71x
2342— 98x
2342— 78x
2342— 78x
2339— 77x
2334— 68x
2333— 56x
2332— 87x
2331— 72x
2327— 69x
2327— 59x
2324— 57x
2318— 59x
2313— 50x
2311— 72x
2308— 60x
2297— 73x
2292— 47x
2278— 62x
2275— 57x
2274— 51x
2261— 39x
2241— 42x
2228— 43x
2187— 44x
2124— 73x
1706— 35x
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TOTAL COMPETED — 33

Award Points

TOTAL COMPETED — 36

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR (15-17) HIGH
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR (under 21) HIGH
OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — HIGH JUNIOR (18-20) JACKSON ARMS TROPHY
PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE

0 — HIGH WOMAN VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE
AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH OHIO CIVILIAN RESIDENT GENERAL
HOUGH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH POLICE HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE AND
A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH GRAND SENIOR A GRAND SENIOR
PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS
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Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —
5—

6 —
7—
8 —
9_—
10—
11—
12—
13—
14—
15—
16 —
17—
18—
19—
20 —
21—
22—
23—
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32—
33—
34—
35—
36 —
37—
38—
39 —
40 —
41—

ID. #

1972
1930
1927
5752
1921

5751
6392
1980
1928
5282
1931
1926
1935
6307
5286
6284
1919
5902
5564
5465
1924
6059
1937
1870
1925
1936
1230
6224
1932
1922
6265
6366
1933
6253
1923
1843
6058
1956
1239
1894
5538

Competitor Name

TSGT RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL A., USAF
SGT ANDREWS, BENJAMIN M., USMC
SSGT FROST, JOHN C., USMC

CPT JENKINS, RODNEY D., USAF

SGT WINDMASSINGER, EMILY E., USMC

PO1 STEMPECK, AARON M., NAVY
MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J., USAF
SFC MERRICK, MARCUS L., USA
GYSG OTTO, JAMES D., USMC

CPT LECHLITER, MATTHEW C., USAF
SGT ANDERSON, ERIC, USMC

GYSG GARZA, JOSEPH H., USMC
CPL LITKE, JARED E., USMC

2LT KUHN, RYAN P., USA

LCDR LYDA, YVONNE R., NAVY
MSGT JOHNSON, DAVID A., USAF
SGT WINDMASSINGER, MARK D., USMC
PO1 LANE, SEAN F., NAVY

TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O., USAF
CDR GLANCEY, KEVIN M., NAVY
GYSG NUNEZ, OSCAR, USMC

LT RONEY, JEFFERY N., NAVY

SGT MALACHOWSKI, JAMES M., USMC
SGT BRAGG, JESSE M., USMC

CPL MUNIZ, STEPHEN A., USMC

SGT ARMENTA, VICTOR, USMC

SFC CASE, LESTER, USA

PO1 BOWEN, KEITH G., NAVY

SGT GONZALEZ, DANIEL A., USMC
SSGT ORTIZ, EDWARD, USMC

CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C., NAVY

MSG BRASWELL, JOSEPH W., USA
CPL TERRANO, PATRICK M., USMC
TSGT TARANTA, CHRISTIAN J., USAF

GYSG STEPHENS, CHRISTOPHER R., USMC

SGT PIPER, BENJAMIN D., USMC
PO1 DRENNAN, ROBERT A., NAVY
CRUZ, EVAN A., NAVY

SFC MANGIONE, JEREMY, USA
CAPT MOEYKENS, JUSTIN M., USMC
CWO FARLEY, ROGER P., USA

MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—

2
3—
4 —
5
6 —
7—
8 —
9 —
10—
11—
12—
13—
14 —
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —

19 —
20 —
21—
22—
23—
24 —
25—
26 —

ID. #
5540

5540
5686
5539
6358
6268
1794
1940
1952
1335
5563
6275
1282
6344
1799
5160
6411
5180

6260
1657
5627
5680
6274
6158
5020
1667

Competitor Name
ROZANSKI, SARA

ROZANSKI, SARA
KURGAN, CHAD
ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L.
STONIER, DONALD R.
LUPINACCI, RONALD
MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G.
PIASECKI, BROOKE A.
PITTS, CHRISTOPHER
MINTURN, JIM

GRYCZA, ERYK R.
ACEBO, CHEYANNE M.
SEELEY, DIRKR.
HARRINGTON, DAVID C.
FRAZIER, ROBIN R.
KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M.
BARRANCO, MIKE

AGLE, EDWIN G.

RICO, CECIL
SCHEDLER, DONALD C.
DOBBS, KIM T.
HENDERSON, ANTHONY
ACEBO, TIMMOTHY M.
TENNEY, PHAY E.
HAMILTON, RICHARD B.
BUGG, KENNETH

Score
2340— 66x
2327— 81x
2327— 76x
2326— 73x
2323— 81x
2320— 59x
2319— 74x
2319— 68x
2315— 58x
2312— 59x
2311— 63x
2310— 53x
2307— 61x
2307— 60x
2303— 47x
2301— 66x
2300— 62x
2297— 55x
2296— 50x
2296— 40x
2294— 85x
2293— 74x
2290— 54x
2288— 59x
2285— 62x
2282— 46x
2280— 53x
2280— 47x
2279— 63x
2277— 51x
2266— 55x
2263— 50x
2246— 33x
2227— 31x
2200— 36x
2175— 31x
2066— 20x
2059— 27x
2055— 30x

947— 5x

0— O0x

Score
2341— 86x
2341— 86x
2339— 78x
2333— 73x
2326— 71x
2324— 64x
2324— 54x
2316— 66x
2313— 59x
2310— 57x
2310— 53x
2309— 65x
2305— 44x
2304— 57x
2303— 56x
2302— 73x
2293— 62x
2292— 60x
2292— 56x
2292— 55x
2290— 54x
2289— 47x
2288— 55x
2288— 42x
2287— 48x
2286— 56x

PAGE 3

TOTAL COMPETED —
Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL

CERTIFICATE

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL

CERTIFICATE
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

40

66

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH SENIOR LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY

PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
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Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
27— 5520
28— 5400
29— 5536
30— 1285
31— 5690
32— 6295
33— 6369
34— 6296
35— 5023
36— 6377
37— 5640
38— 6299
39— 5268
40— 1835
41 — 1860
42 — 5075
43— 5134
44— 6324
45— 1069
46— 6075
47 — 5312
48 — 5083
49 — 1477
50— 6300
51— 5623
52— 5009
53— 5667
54 — 6252
55— 5566
56 — 5557
57— 1803
58— 6393
59— 1888
60— 1804
61— 5005
62— 6090
63— 1805
64 — 1845
65— 1846
66 — 5094
67— 2073
68 — 5733
69— 5696

Competitor Name

KLISIEWECZ, FRANCES
MARTIN, JAMES
CHANDLER, SR., NORMAN A.
HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R.
HENDERSON, JOHN A.
DOW, ISAAC H.
BEAVER, PHILIP

DOW, ETHAN R.
MAYER, JAY T.
STONIER, DANIEL
VINKLER, DAVID J.
LONG, KENNETH J.
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T.
JEND, PETE

LONG, WILLIAM
MERRITT, STEVEN
MAKLEY, THOMAS G.
FLOWERS, SCOTT A.
BEVERIDGE, ERIC M.
MARIENTHAL, JEFFREY C.
HINTON, JIMMY C.
GEEL, JON A.
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C.
ANGELICCHIO, PAUL W.
INMAN, THOMAS L.
OREBAUGH, PETE
RENNIE, WILLIAM T.
TOELKEN, EDWARD A.
GEORGE, STEWART G.
GRIVAS, GEORGE G.
LANDES, JOSEPH J.
SINGLETON, EARL
WYATT JR., JOE E.

HILGARTNER, JOSHUA F.

PARKS, CRAIG A.
HUDSON, PAUL

LANDES, JAMES C.
FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B.

KOURY, CHANDLER A.
HALEY, WALTER A.
EASTER, ARTHUR F.

THOMAS, KEVIN S.
STEWART, KYLE

EXPERT — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
1— 1943
2— 6338
3— 1957
4 — 6081
5— 5653
6— 6032
7— 6297
8— 6364
9— 6114

10— 6132
11— 1958
12— 5944

Competitor Name

SGT GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R., USA
LCDR SALACH, MICHAEL, NAVY

LT LAND, DANEL, NAVY

TSGT MYERS, PAUL A., USAF

TSGT PROCTOR, TROY L., USAF
MCPO DURSTEWITZ, MARK J., NAVY
TSGT SMITH, DARRYL W., USAF
MCPO HANCOCK, RALPH S., NAVY
CPO BAGOLY, RANDALL D., NAVY
LT HERLANDS, MICHAEL J., NAVY
ORILLE, JIM, NAVY

LT PALMER, ERIC I., NAVY

EXPERT — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
1— 1798
2— 5698
3— 5681
4— 6371
5— 5700
6— 5700
7— 5982
8— 5521
9— 5026

Competitor Name

WILSON, GEORGE T.
LEHN, JOSHUA
CHEZEM, MATTHEW J.
KSENZULAK, EVAN
ROSASCO, SHELBY

ROSASCO, SHELBY
CHUBB, THRESA
KLISIEWECZ, GEORGE M.
NEWTON, BRET

Score
2282— 49x
2282— 43x
2280— 53x
2280— 49x
2280— 40x
2279— 47x
2277— 38x
2276— 52x
2272— 38x
2270— 48x
2270— 42x
2268— 40x
2266— 40x
2263— 48x
2257— 44x
2255— 53x
2254— 43x
2253— 46x
2242— 52x
2242— 44x
2242— 39x
2241— 52x
2235— 43x
2235— 32x
2216— 41x
2199— 37x
2189— 46x
2187— 40x
2175— 32x
2172— 31x
2151— 31x
2122— 22x
2119— 22x
2101— 24x
2082— 21x
1996— 22x
1947— 9x
1909— 11x
1872— 14x
1665— 24x

400—  2x

0— O0x
0— Ox

Score
2319— 50x
2300— 59x
2260— 52x
2254— 43x
2236— 38x
2220— 38x
2199— 37x
2192— 27x
2187— 39x
2181— 39x
2157— 31x
1732— 49x

Score
2322— 63x
2310— 53x
2300— 68x
2299— 55x
2289— 53x
2289— 53x
2273— 43x
2267— 55x
2267— 44x
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

0 — HIGH SUB-JUNIOR (under 15) INFORMATION
ONLY - INSUFFICIENT ENTRIES(Junior)

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE(Junior)

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

66

12

63
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EXPERT — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
10 —
11—
12 —
13—
14 —
15 —
16 —
17 —
18 —
19—
20 —
21—
22 —
23—
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32—
33—
34—
35—
36 —
37 —
38 —
39 —
40 —
41 —
42 —
43 —
44 —
45 —
46 —
47 —
48 —
49 —
50 —
51 —
52 —
53 —
54 —
55 —
56 —
57 —
58 —
59 —
60 —
61 —
62 —
63 —
64 —

SHARPSHOOTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE / SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —
5—
6 —
7 —
8 —
9 —
10 —
11—
12 —
13—
14 —

ID. #

1415
5187
1801
6389
1974
1951
1973
5060
5330
5775
5519
6347
1041
5973
1286
1908
5038
5338
6184
1996
1912
6217
1333
6402
6355
6178
5432
6388
5756
6345
2047
5567
6202
5693
5024
5729
6313
2051
5406
6055
1866
5411
1969
6361
5704
5256
1891
5469
1150
5263
5500
1311
6363
5679
5483

ID. #
6276
6337
6283
1844
6346
5759
1628
6396
6335
5743
5270
1795
5757
6237

Competitor Name

RUBENDALL, DUANE H.
POWERS, JOHN D.
LONDON, JAMES I.
KATZBERG, ROBERT
PIERCE, CONNOR
MERVYN, JAMES R.
STONE, GARTH D.
GILDEA, BRIAN A.
REYES, GERALD
LOPUCH, GEORGE
KLISIEWECZ, GEORGE P.
MAYBERRY, TANNER C.
FORD, HAROLD J.
FLETCHER, DOUGLAS
O'NEILL, DAVID

GRAF, TIMOTHY J.
MEDINA, ANTONIO
WANCHECK, PERRY E.
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L.
REYNOLDS, CHARLES
LONG, CHRISTOPHER M.
CUDDY, JUDE T.
LOLOS, KENNETH F.
GLASMAN, MICHAEL M.
EAMES, BLAKE
FRATZKE, SCOTT
UNDERWOOD, ROBERT D.
PREST, DAVID C.
KNAPP, TIMOTHY J.
HERMAN, RON A.
HALLERBERG, DAVID L.
MAURER, ADAM M.
LARKIN, MICHAEL F.
BROWNING, RAYMOND D.
SNELLBAKER SR, ARTHUR C.
GRISSOM, JAMES F.
SCHWARM, PAUL A.
COURTRIGHT, ERIC P.
CARICO, TRAVIS J.
DEY, CHARLIE

YOUNG, TRAVIS
CARICO, AARON B.
STORER, MICHAEL D.
DULANEY, TONY
JANKA, EDWARD S.
VORGANG, BLAINE D.
CROUSE, ROBERT L.
JONES, IRAR.
HARPER, ROBERT A.
LAMBERT, EDWARD F.
KIMBER, NATE

PECK, ELLSWORTH L.
BARTEK, MICHAEL E.
BOOK, BRYAN C.
KRUPP, MAURY

Competitor Name
MACMILLAN, JAMES
CPT WOLFE, DANIEL, USAF
ROMEO, ROBERT J.

SGT WITTEKIEND, KENNETH F., USMC

SHPAK, ZACHARY
PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY
SWINT, ADAM J.
HEADRICK, ETHAN R.

MSGT SEMLER, EDWARD W., USAF

SOUTH, LARRY D.
CHRISTOPHERSON, WAYNE A.
MORGAN, TOBIAS

BAYER, BRANDON

CRONE, JOHN A.

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2266— 43x
2258— 38x
2252— 41x
2249— 31x
2248— 42x
2243— 51x
2242— 42x
2239— 37x
2238— 42x
2233— 33x
2228— 26x
2224— 41x
2222— 34x
2221— 38x
2220— 30x
2218— 33x
2207— 33x
2198— 39x
2197— 34x
2196— 27x
2194— 32x
2188— 35x
2179— 37x
2178— 26x
2172— 32x
2171— 32x
2170— 23x
2166— 28x
2165— 21x
2164— 31x
2164— 30x
2157— 38x
2157— 23x
2157— 19x
2152— 25x
2149— 29x
2134— 36x
2114— 19x
2109— 13x
2106— 31x
2102— 10x
2089— 15x
2079— 53x
2070— 44x
2069— 21x
2068— 22x
2003— 18x
1997— 16x
1989— 20x
1894— 20x
1676— 25x
1625— 21x
1590— 21x
1013— 7x

895— 10x

Score
2289— 58x
2251— 43x
2244— 46x
2240— 41x
2214— 32x
2209— 30x
2208— 33x
2182— 21x
2175— 29x
2173— 24x
2171— 35x
2167— 38x
2157— 42x
2128— 20x
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

63

27



SHARPSHOOTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE / SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
15— 1987
16 — 5642
17— 5381
18— 1479
19— 5662
20— 1475
21— 6206
22— 5755
23— 1886
24 — 6269
25— 6293
26 — 1473
27— 2065
28 — 1847

MARKSMAN
Rank ID. #
1— 1666
2— 1666
3— 1626
4— 5760
5— 5791
6— 1800
7— 5761
8 — 1802
9— 1647
10— 5822
11— 6240
12— 6403
13— 6380
14 — 5748
15— 5583
16 — 1309
17— 5129
18— 6305
19— 6404
20— 5730
21— 5758
22— 5164

MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Competitor Name

FINICLE, TIM

SOWDER, STEPHEN A.
ZUBACK, JOHN R.
BARLOW, THOMAS C.
WEST, RAYMOND A.
CHRISTIE I, WILLIAM J.
CANTILLON, JOHN J.
DORMAN, WAYNE
DRAKE, STEWART W.

TSGT MERCER, RICHARD A., USAF

THINGELSTAD, PETER J.
DOWNS, RICHARD C.
FLINCHUM, LEAH
PAULLINS, AUSTIN W.

Competitor Name
RHODES, BRITTANY

RHODES, BRITTANY
WALLACE, JERIKA J.
SWENSON, KAYLA
BUSSER, RONALD
LONDON, MARY E.
SWENSON, HEATHER
MORGAN, MICAH D.

CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R., NAVY

BRINLEE, TIMOTHY A.
PERKINS, DAVID S.
PASCALE, DOUG
DUITSMAN, THERON R.
MILLS, THOMAS E.
CORNICK, DAVID S.
MALLETT, JO ANN B.
REESE, BENJAMIN F.
HOWELL, JONATHAN L.
MCBRIDE, JOHN
GRISSOM, TAYLOR J.
MADDALENA, SAGEN
KERLEY, DAVID

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2060— 14x
2053— 22x
2031— 12x
1992— 17x
1990— 10x
1959— 10x
1878— 7x
1868— 6x
1805— 18x
1610— 16x
1584— 22x
1355— 6x
1331— 9x

0— Ox

— CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE / SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Score
2247— 45x
2247— 45x
2238— 38x
2215— 45x
2175— 34x
2168— 31x
2050— 19x
2032— 13x
1985— 10x
1971— 13x
1925— 15x
1881— 7x
1835— 9x
1789— 5x
1701— 10x
1531— 3x
1491— 17x
1456—  7x

897— 7x

519— 7x

0— O0x
0— Ox
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE(Junior)
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

27

19



